
PACKING LIST 3360614-IN

SALESPERSON:

fax 1/14/10CUSTOMER PO #:

25-0003844CUSTOMER #:

01/14/10INVOICE DATE:

INVOICE #:

SHIP TO:

JOHN'S QUICK LUBE

1234 MAIN STREET

CHESTNUT, NY 10429
KATHY ATKINSON
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DESCRIPTIONITEM #B/OSHIPORDER

AIR FILTERS

 3  3  0 AF4278 PA153: AIR FILTER

 1  1  0 AF4688 PA523: AIR FILTER

 3  3  0 AF4690 PA179: AIR FILTER

 1  1  0 AF4878 PA206: AIR FILTER

 1  1  0 AF5305 PA250: AIR FILTER

 2  2  0 AF5314 PA237: AIR FILTER

 1  1  0 AF5323 PA244: AIR FILTER

 3  3  0 AF5396 PA257, PA521: AIR FILTER

 2  2  0 AF5405 PA262: AIR FILTER

 3  3  0 AF5418 PA268: AIR FILTER

 3  3  0 AF5431 PA434: AIR FILTER

 3  3  0 AF5433 PA269: AIR FILTER

 3  3  0 AF5507 PA451, PA486: AIR FILTER

 1  1  0 AF5560 PA475: AIR FILTER

 1  1  0 AF5578 PA458: AIR FILTER

 2  2  0 AF5592 PA487: AIR FILTER

 1  1  0 AF5603 PA478: AIR FILTER

 1  1  0 AF5634 PA504: AIR FILTER

 1  1  0 AF5635 PA505: AIR FILTER

 1  1  0 AF5655 PA508: AIR FILTER

 2  2  0 WAF2944 A44690: AIR FILTER

CABIN FILTERS

 6  6  0 C35479 PC48: CABIN FILTER

FUEL FILTERS

 6  6  0 54062I F63169: FUEL FILTER

 1  1  0 FG1011 F65481,F65574: FUEL FILTER

 2  2  0 FG1036 F65472: FUEL FILTER

LIGHTING PRODUCTS

 1  1  0 9003I HALOGEN CAPSULE (CEC)

OIL FILTERS

 12  12  0 CF5436 PO58: OIL FILTER

 12  12  0 CF5505 PO159: OIL FILTER

 24  24  0 OF111BP PO9A: OIL FILTER

 24  24  0 OF123BP PO28: OIL FILTER

 24  24  0 OF195BP PO19: OIL FILTER

 12  12  0 OF2222BP PO167,PO173: OIL FILTER

 36  36  0 OF241BP PO21: OIL FILTER

 24  24  0 OF4459BP PO33: OIL FILTER

 24  24  0 OF4477BP PO38: OIL FILTER
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 84  84  0 OF4622BP PO37: OIL FILTER

 36  36  0 OF4651BP PO42: OIL FILTER

 12  12  0 OF4670BP PO34: OIL FILTER

SHOP SUPPLIES

 4  4  0 209 WATER BIBB COCK

TOOLS

 10  10  0 17519 TIRE PRESSURE GAUGE(OLD#40406)

 1  1  0 2485 OIL FILTER WRENCH

 1  1  0 3368 PLIERS (OIL FILTER)

 8  8  0 506 TIRE PRESSURE GAUGE (MILTON)

 1  1  0 63250 OIL FILTER WRENCH

 2  2  0 81218 RATCHET (3/8" DR.)(OLD#721110)

 2  2  0 941984 NUT DRIVER (8MM) (OLD# 40658)

 408  408  0
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BOX# ITEM# QUANTITY DESCRIPTION

CARTON CONTENTS LIST

0001 OF4651BP  36 PO42: OIL FILTER

0001 OF4670BP  12 PO34: OIL FILTER

0002 OF111BP  24 PO9A: OIL FILTER

0002 OF123BP  24 PO28: OIL FILTER

0002 OF2222BP  12 PO167,PO173: OIL FILTER

0003 OF195BP  24 PO19: OIL FILTER

0003 OF241BP  24 PO21: OIL FILTER

0004 OF4459BP  24 PO33: OIL FILTER

0004 OF4477BP  24 PO38: OIL FILTER

0004 OF4622BP  12 PO37: OIL FILTER

0005 OF241BP  12 PO21: OIL FILTER

0005 OF4622BP  72 PO37: OIL FILTER

0006 AF4278  3 PA153: AIR FILTER

0006 AF4690  3 PA179: AIR FILTER

0006 AF5314  2 PA237: AIR FILTER

0006 AF5323  1 PA244: AIR FILTER

0006 AF5418  1 PA268: AIR FILTER

0006 AF5431  3 PA434: AIR FILTER

0006 AF5507  3 PA451, PA486: AIR FILTER

0006 AF5560  1 PA475: AIR FILTER

0006 CF5436  12 PO58: OIL FILTER

0007 17519  10 TIRE PRESSURE GAUGE(OLD#40406)

0007 209  4 WATER BIBB COCK

0007 2485  1 OIL FILTER WRENCH

0007 3368  1 PLIERS (OIL FILTER)

0007 506  8 TIRE PRESSURE GAUGE (MILTON)

0007 63250  1 OIL FILTER WRENCH

0007 81218  2 RATCHET (3/8" DR.)(OLD#721110)

0007 9003I  1 HALOGEN CAPSULE (CEC)

0007 941984  2 NUT DRIVER (8MM) (OLD# 40658)

0007 AF5396  3 PA257, PA521: AIR FILTER

0007 AF5592  2 PA487: AIR FILTER

0007 AF5603  1 PA478: AIR FILTER

0007 C35479  6 PC48: CABIN FILTER

0007 CF5505  12 PO159: OIL FILTER

0007 FG1011  1 F65481,F65574: FUEL FILTER

0007 FG1036  2 F65472: FUEL FILTER

0007 WAF2944  2 A44690: AIR FILTER

0008 54062I  6 F63169: FUEL FILTER

0008 AF4688  1 PA523: AIR FILTER

0008 AF5405  2 PA262: AIR FILTER

0008 AF5418  2 PA268: AIR FILTER

0008 AF5433  3 PA269: AIR FILTER

0008 AF5578  1 PA458: AIR FILTER

0008 AF5634  1 PA504: AIR FILTER

0008 AF5635  1 PA505: AIR FILTER

0008 AF5655  1 PA508: AIR FILTER

0009 AF4878  1 PA206: AIR FILTER

0009 AF5305  1 PA250: AIR FILTER


